
FINDING AID: 

RECORD GROUP: 

SERIES: 

VOLUMES: 

DESCRIPTION: 

INSTRUCTIONS: 

DATE: 

6 - 11 

RG 6 - Secretary of State 

D-2 - State Ceremonies 

389-442, 457-458 

The finding aid is a file list indicating 
volume number, file number, file description 
and outside dates. 

The following information is required to 
order a volume: 

RG No.: 
File No.: 
Volume No.: 

May 1993 



e 
~ •. 

Coronations 

RG 6 D2 

Microfilm New Vol. Old Vol. 
Reel No. Number Number File No. Pt. Subject Dates 

402 1 1500 Institution of a Coronation Medal King 
George VI. 

1937 

1502 List of Recipients. 

1506 Lt. Gov. and Wives also Staff. 

403 2 1507 Staff of PM of Canada. 

1508 Foreign Representatives and Staff. 

1509 Clergy. 

1510 Members of Cabinet and Staff. 

1511 Former PMs of Canada and Staff of Leader. 

1512 Privy Councillors not of the Cabinet. 

1513 Staff of Legation Minister to Japan. 

1514 High Comm for U.K. Staff. 

1515 Senators (who are not Privy Councillors). 

1516 Members of H. of C. who are not PCs. 

1517 Members of Provincial Legislature. 

404 3 1518 Municipalities. 

1519 Judiciary. 

1520 Defence Forces. 

405 4 1521 Police Civil. 

1522 Police RCMP. 

1523 Police Provincial B.C.-P.Q. 

1524 Consul General In Canada. 

1525 Civil Service DMs, Heads, Comm. 

1526 Civil Service Dominion. 



>-. 

Microfilm 
Reel No. 

New Vol. Old Vol. 
Number Number File No. Pt. Subject Dates 

406 

407 

408 

409 

410 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1527 

1528 

1529 

1530 

1531 

1532 

1533 

1534 

1535 

1536 

1537 

1538 

Civil Service Provincial. 

Commission and Boards. 

Education Senior Members. 

Education Canadian Universities. 

Education Secondary and Primary. 

Yukon and NW Territories and Indians. 

Agriculture. 

National Patriot and Organization Yl to 3. 
/ 

Holders of VCs and Various, etc. 

Holders of VCs and Various, etc. 

Holders of VCs and Various, etc. 

Holders of VCs and Various, etc. 

Proclamation Coronation o Edward VII. ~ 

Invitation to Sir Wilfrid Laurier to Attend 
Coronation. 

Estimate of Canadians to visit London for 
Coronation- George V. 

1-2 Coronation of George VI. 

Minutes of Agenda Coronation Committee
Elizabeth II. 

Reports C.J.C. 

General Correspondence, etc. 

Coronation Document. 1952 

Conclusion of Meeting C.E.C., March 5, 1953. 1953 

Agenda for Meeting of March 6, 1953. 1953 

Minutes of the Same Meeting. 



1-. 

Microfilm New Vol. Old Vol. 
Reel No. Number Number File No. Pt. Subject 

410 9 Minutes of CCC March 9, 1953. 

Minutes of CCC March 10, 1953. 

Minutes of CCC March 17, 1953. 

Minutes of CCC March 20, 1953. 

Minutes of CCC March 31, 1953. 

Minutes of CEC May 6, 1953. 

Agenda Minutes. 

Progress Report. 

Copies of Tel. 536 of March 16-53 from H.C. 
to External Affairs- Chronological Files 1-2. 

Dates 

1953 

1953 

1953 

1953 

1953 

1953 


