FINDING AID: 6-11

RECORD GROUP: RG 6 - Secretary of State

D-2 - State Ceremonies SERIES:

VOLUMES: 389-442, 457-458

The finding aid is a file list indicating volume number, file number, file description DESCRIPTION:

and outside dates.

The following information is required to INSTRUCTIONS:

order a volume:

RG No.: File No.: Volume No.:

DATE: May 1993

## Coronations

## RG 6 D 2

Microfilm Reel No.	New Vol. Number	Old Vol. Number	File No. Pt.	Subject	Dates
	402	1	1500	Institution of a Coronation Medal King George VI.	1937
			1502	List of Recipients.	
			1506	Lt. Gov. and Wives also Staff.	
	403	2	1507	Staff of PM of Canada.	
			1508	Foreign Representatives and Staff.	
			1509	Clergy.	
			1510	Members of Cabinet and Staff.	
			1511	Former PMs of Canada and Staff of Leader.	
			1512	Privy Councillors not of the Cabinet.	
			1513	Staff of Legation Minister to Japan.	
			1514	High Comm for U.K. Staff.	
			1515	Senators (who are not Privy Councillors).	
			1516	Members of H. of C. who are not PCs.	
			1517	Members of Provincial Legislature.	
	404	3	1518	Municipalities.	
			1519	Judiciary.	
			1520	Defence Forces.	
	405	4	1521	Police Civil.	
			1522	Police RCMP.	
			1523	Police Provincial B.CP.Q.	
			1524	Consul General In Canada.	
			1525	Civil Service DMs, Heads, Comm.	-
			1526	Civil Service Dominion.	

Microfilm Reel No.	New Vol. Number	Old Vol. Number	File No. Pt.	Subject	Dates
	406	5	1527	Civil Service Provincial.	
			1528	Commission and Boards.	
			1529	Education Senior Members.	
			1530	Education Canadian Universities.	
			1531	Education Secondary and Primary.	
	407	6	1532	Yukon and NW Territories and Indians.	
			1533	Agriculture.	
			1534	National Patriot and Organization YI to 3.	
	408	7	1535	Holders of VCs and Various, etc.	
			1536	Holders of VCs and Various, etc.	
			1537	Holders of VCs and Various, etc.	
			1538	Holders of VCs and Various, etc.	
				Proclamation Coronation of Edward VII.	1911
				Invitation to Sir Wilfrid Laurier to Attend Coronation.	
				Estimate of Canadians to visit London for Coronation - George V.	
			1-2	Coronation of George VI.	
	409	8		Minutes of Agenda Coronation Committee - Elizabeth II.	
				Reports C.J.C.	
				General Correspondence, etc.	
	410	9		Coronation Document.	1952
				Conclusion of Meeting C.E.C., March 5, 1953.	1953
				Agenda for Meeting of March 6, 1953.	1953
				Minutes of the Same Meeting.	

(E.

Microfilm Reel No.	New Vol. Number	Old Vol. Number	File No. Pt.	Subject	Dates
	410	9		Minutes of CCC March 9, 1953.	1953
				Minutes of CCC March 10, 1953.	1953
				Minutes of CCC March 17, 1953.	1953
				Minutes of CCC March 20, 1953.	1953
				Minutes of CCC March 31, 1953.	1953
				Minutes of CEC May 6, 1953.	1953
				Agenda Minutes.	
				Progress Report.	
				Copies of Tel. 536 of March 16-53 from H.C. to External Affairs - Chronological Files 1-2.	